SJIJF TOKYO SPRING JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Mae

White | Senior 2 | Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~64.0kg

5mins

5

1

Bracket

Keisuke Sato
SORA BJJ

Takayasu Koana

OVERLIMIT JU JTSU ASSOCIATION

1- 69

K azama Nobuyoshi
FUTAWA JU JTSU

Ken I chikawa

MARTIAL ART AND FITINESLUMINOUS

Hiroki Yamada
SORA BJJ

1- 64

1- 70

1- 76

1-75




